
 

October Readings and Prompts 
 

 
Week 40: Hearing God’s Mighty Deeds 
PROMPT: What does “telling the next generation” look like? 
Mon, Oct 2 
 Readings: Genesis 17:1-8; Romans 4:13-25 
Tue, Oct 3 
 Readings: Psalm 46; Philippians 2:12-18 
Wed, Oct 4 
 Readings: Joshua 4:1-24; Matthew 5:13-16 
Thu, Oct 5 
 Readings: Deuteronomy 11:1-7, 18-25; John 6:41-51 
Fri, Oct 6 

Readings: Exodus 13:3-16; Matthew 23:1-12 
 
Week 41: Wonders of Power and Glory 
PROMPT: How has God reminded us of who He is and what He has done? 
Mon, Oct 9 
 Readings: Isaiah 25:1-9; John 2:1-11 
Tue, Oct 10 
 Readings: 1 Kings 17:17-24; Luke 7:11-17 
Wed, Oct 11 
 Readings: Exodus 14:1-18; Hebrews 11:23-29 
Thu, Oct 12 
 Readings: Exodus 14:19-31; Mark 4:35-41 
Fri, Oct 13 
 Readings: Luke 5:17-26; Acts 3:1-9, 13-16 
 
Week 42: Telling Our Sons and Daughters 
PROMPT: Why does God call all of us to teach the faith? 
Mon, Oct 16 
 Readings: Psalm 102:12-22; 1 John 2:28-3:10 
Tue, Oct 17 
 Readings: Deuteronomy 6:4-9, 20-25; Romans 10:5-15 
Wed, Oct 18 
 Readings: Psalm 78:1-8; Matthew 28:16-20; Ephesians 6:1-4 
Thu, Oct 19 
 Readings: Psalm 8; Matthew 18:1-6; Mark 10:13-16 
Fri, Oct 20 
 Readings: Exodus 19:1-9; 1 Peter 2:1-12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Week 43: A Secure Hope in God Alone 
PROMPT: How are we rooted in the hope that God gives? 
Mon, Oct 23 
 Readings: Genesis 12:1-9; Galatians 3:10-18 
Tue, Oct 24 
 Readings: Matthew 11:12-19; Romans 15:1-13 
Wed, Oct 25 
 Readings: Joshua 24:1-8, 14-18; 1 Corinthians 2:6-16 
Thu, Oct 26 
 Readings: Matthew 14:22-33; Ephesians 2:1-10 
Fri, Oct 27 
 Readings: 1 Kings 17:1-16; James 5:13-18 


